
SPORT/SEASON NAME EMAIL EXT
FALL	SPORTS
Football Sobke,	Jay sobkejay@osceola.k12.fl.us
Girls	Volleyball Davilla,	Pedro davilape@osceola.k12.fl.us 50220
Boys	Cross	Country Dorta-Santiago,	Gerardo dortag@osceola.k12.fl.us 50621
Girls	Cross	Country Rains,	David rainsd@osceola.k12.fl.us 50671
Boys	Swim/Flag	Football Rountree,	Gabe rountrej@osceola.k12.fl.us 50677
Girls	Swim/Dive Walton,	Kelly	 georgek@osceola.k12.fl.us 50109
Girls	Golf Muzeka,	Robert muzekaro@osceola.k12.fl.us
Boys	Golf Prevost,	Mike mike@designpsi.com
Girls	Bowling Kuzma,	Denise kuzmaden@osceola.k12.fl.us 50694
Boys	Bowling Mickle,	Reggie Reggie11301981@yahoo.com

WINTER	SPORTS
Boys	Basketball Green,	Cory greenc@osceola.k12.fl.us 50636
Girls	Basketball Munoz,	Beltran munozbel@osceola.k12.fl.us 50104
Boys	Soccer Boudreaux,	Chad boudreac@osceola.k12.fl.us
Girls	Soccer Kuzma,	Edward kuzmae@osceola.k12.fl.us 50647
Wrestling Tribit,	Rick tribitr@osceola.k12.fl.us 50540
Girls	Weightlifting Branch,	Clifton branchcl@osceola.k12.fl.us 50669
Fishing Fletcher,	Samuel fletches@osceola.k12.fl.us 50630

SPRING	SPORTS
Baseball Eric	Brink brinkeri@osceola.k12.fl.us 50656
Fast	Pitch	Softball Lindsay,	Patrick plindsay@p1financial.com
Boys/Girls	Track/Field Branch,	Clifton branchcl@osceola.k12.fl.us 50669
Boys	Tennis Holt,	Darren darrendh@aol.com
Girls	Tennis TBD
Flag	Football Rountree,	Gabe rountrej@osceola.k12.fl.us 50677
Boys	Lacrosse Shearer,	David shearerd@osceola.k12.fl.us 50682
Girls	Lacrosse Alksninis,	Beverly bahkmed@me.com
Cheerleading Boone,	Christi christiboone@hotmail.com

Athletic	Trainer Welch,	Travis welcht@osceola.k12.fl.us 50697
Athletic	Director Rick	Tribit tribitr@osceola.k12.fl.us 50540
Athleitic	Admin.	Assist. Felicia	Smith smithfel@osceola.k12.fl.us 50122


